Daten auf einen Blick

Rotor

Gewicht ¥, max.

Durchmesser, max

Hohe, max.

Maschine

Breite

Tiefe

Hoéhe

Auswuchtdrehzahl

kleinste erreichbare Restunwucht
Antriebsleistung

Netzanschluf

Schalldruckpegel (mit C-Schutz)

Yincl. Aufnahme

k]
[mm]
[mm]

[mm]
[mm]
[mm]
[min -1]
[gmm]
(kW]

[LpA [dB(A)]]

Virio 05

0,5
220
150

602

785

925

1000 - 3000
0,05-0,075
0,1

240V, 50 Hz
<60
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